

Abstract of Cost

22

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) clearing & grubbing of road land Qty vide Page no. (16) in MB @ 76926.08/HA 0.52 HA Rs 40,002=00					
(2) Const. of Granular sub base by providing small graded material Qty vide Page no. (16) in MB 2570.24/HA 84.107/HA Rs 2,16,080=00					
(3) Providing, laying, spreading & Compacting of W.B.M. Gr. III Qty vide Page no. (16) in MB @ 5456.45/HA 63.117/HA Rs 3,44,684=00					
(4) Pr. laying, spreading & compaction of W.B.M. Gr. II Qty vide Page no. (16) in MB @ 5124.19/HA 189.28/HA Rs 9,72,827=00					
(5) Pr & applying of prime coat (SS-1) Qty vide Page no. (16) in MB @ 56.98/HA 1251.07/HA Rs 7,12,86=00					
(6) Pr & applying of seal coat with bitumen emulsion Qty vide Page no. (16) in MB @ 16.37/HA 4312.50/HA Rs 70,596=00					
(7) Pr & laying of semi dense bituminous concrete (SP-1) Qty vide Page no. (17) in MB @ 14653.71/HA 107.81/HA Rs 15,79,816=00 Rs 32,95,291=00					

Continuation